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Louisiana State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 131 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney   9.925   9.850   9.350   9.875  39.000

 132 Samantha Engle   9.250   9.825   9.800
 133 Sabrina Franceschelli   9.700   9.550   9.600   8.150  37.000

 134 Summer Hubbard   8.850   8.375   9.700
 135 Susan Jackson   9.950   9.825   9.800   9.775  39.350

 136 Gloria Johnson   9.825   9.100
 139 Kayla Rogers   9.850   9.700   9.700
 140 Staci Schwitkis   9.875   9.750

Totals:  49.425  48.225  47.675  48.850 194.175

Southeast Missouri State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 160 Sandra Blake   9.700   9.775   9.075   9.450  38.000

 162 Lauren Dinan   9.625   9.375

 163 Brianna Gaddie   9.775   9.675
 164 Amder Garlotte   9.625   9.525
 165 Kara Gibbons   9.525

 167 Kelley Krengiel   9.750
 168 Emily Mann   9.450   9.700
 170 Jena Nguyen   9.500   9.550
 171 Amanda Schoenbaum   9.550
 172 Starlyn Schwartz   9.525   8.700

 173 Christa Soekamto   9.575

 174 Christina Sundgren   9.025   9.250   9.575
 175 Rikara Turner   9.675   9.625   9.600   9.600  38.500

Totals:  48.300  48.475  46.975  47.925 191.675

University of Iowa Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 100 Becky Blahyj   9.400

 102 Rachel Corcoran   9.250
 103 Jenny Donar   8.950

 107 Houry Gebeshian   9.725   9.550   9.800   9.550  38.625

 108 Jessa Hansen   8.825   9.600   9.775
 109 Andrea Hurlburt   9.625
 110 Brandi Loffer   9.325

 112 Melissa Miller   8.125

 114 Kara Pinjuv   9.800   9.050   9.225
 115 Jennie Schurman   8.750   7.950

 116 Jenifer Simbhudas   9.825   9.750   9.800   9.825  39.200

 117 Rebecca Simbhudas   9.375   9.600
 118 Arielle Sucich   9.600   9.600   9.275
 119 Annie Szatkowski   8.875

Totals:  48.200  47.100  48.425  47.650 191.375

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: Iowa vs. LSU, SEMO

Date: 1/09/2009

Page: 1

1/09/2009 9:07pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score

  1  135 Susan Jackson LSU   9.950   9.825   9.800   9.775  39.350

  2  116 Jenifer Simbhudas IOWA   9.825   9.750   9.800   9.825  39.200

  3  131 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney LSU   9.925   9.850   9.350   9.875  39.000

  4  107 Houry Gebeshian IOWA   9.725   9.550   9.800   9.550  38.625

  5  175 Rikara Turner SEMO   9.675   9.625   9.600   9.600  38.500

  6  160 Sandra Blake SEMO   9.700   9.775   9.075   9.450  38.000

  7  133 Sabrina Franceschelli LSU   9.700   9.550   9.600   8.150  37.000
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Iowa vs. LSU, SEMO

Date: 1/09/2009
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Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  135 Susan Jackson Louisiana State   9.950
  2  131 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney Louisiana State   9.925
  3  140 Staci Schwitkis Louisiana State   9.875
  4  139 Kayla Rogers Louisiana State   9.850
  5  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.825
  5  136 Gloria Johnson Louisiana State   9.825
  7  114 Kara Pinjuv University of Iowa   9.800
  8  163 Brianna Gaddie Southeast Missouri State   9.775
  9  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.725
 10  133 Sabrina Franceschelli Louisiana State   9.700
 10  160 Sandra Blake Southeast Missouri State   9.700
 12  175 Rikara Turner Southeast Missouri State   9.675
 13  164 Amder Garlotte Southeast Missouri State   9.625
 14  118 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.600
 15  172 Starlyn Schwartz Southeast Missouri State   9.525
 15  165 Kara Gibbons Southeast Missouri State   9.525
 17  102 Rachel Corcoran University of Iowa   9.250
 18  119 Annie Szatkowski University of Iowa   8.875
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Iowa vs. LSU, SEMO

Date: 1/09/2009
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Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  131 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney Louisiana State   9.850
  2  135 Susan Jackson Louisiana State   9.825
  3  160 Sandra Blake Southeast Missouri State   9.775
  4  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.750
  4  140 Staci Schwitkis Louisiana State   9.750
  4  167 Kelley Krengiel Southeast Missouri State   9.750
  7  168 Emily Mann Southeast Missouri State   9.700
  8  175 Rikara Turner Southeast Missouri State   9.625
  8  162 Lauren Dinan Southeast Missouri State   9.625
 10  118 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.600
 11  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.550
 11  133 Sabrina Franceschelli Louisiana State   9.550
 13  117 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.375
 14  132 Samantha Engle Louisiana State   9.250
 15  174 Christina Sundgren Southeast Missouri State   9.025
 16  134 Summer Hubbard Louisiana State   8.850
 17  108 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   8.825
 18  115 Jennie Schurman University of Iowa   8.750
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Iowa vs. LSU, SEMO

Date: 1/09/2009
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Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  132 Samantha Engle Louisiana State   9.825
  2  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.800
  2  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.800
  2  135 Susan Jackson Louisiana State   9.800
  5  109 Andrea Hurlburt University of Iowa   9.625
  6  108 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.600
  6  117 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.600
  6  133 Sabrina Franceschelli Louisiana State   9.600
  6  175 Rikara Turner Southeast Missouri State   9.600
 10  171 Amanda Schoenbaum Southeast Missouri State   9.550
 11  170 Jena Nguyen Southeast Missouri State   9.500
 12  131 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney Louisiana State   9.350
 13  174 Christina Sundgren Southeast Missouri State   9.250
 14  136 Gloria Johnson Louisiana State   9.100
 15  160 Sandra Blake Southeast Missouri State   9.075
 16  114 Kara Pinjuv University of Iowa   9.050
 17  172 Starlyn Schwartz Southeast Missouri State   8.700
 18  134 Summer Hubbard Louisiana State   8.375

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com

Licensed to:  University of Iowa



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Iowa vs. LSU, SEMO

Date: 1/09/2009
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1/09/2009 9:07pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  131 Ashleigh Clare-Kearney Louisiana State   9.875
  2  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.825
  3  132 Samantha Engle Louisiana State   9.800
  4  108 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.775
  4  135 Susan Jackson Louisiana State   9.775
  6  139 Kayla Rogers Louisiana State   9.700
  6  134 Summer Hubbard Louisiana State   9.700
  8  163 Brianna Gaddie Southeast Missouri State   9.675
  9  175 Rikara Turner Southeast Missouri State   9.600
 10  174 Christina Sundgren Southeast Missouri State   9.575
 11  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.550
 11  170 Jena Nguyen Southeast Missouri State   9.550
 13  164 Amder Garlotte Southeast Missouri State   9.525
 14  160 Sandra Blake Southeast Missouri State   9.450
 15  118 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.275
 16  114 Kara Pinjuv University of Iowa   9.225
 17  103 Jenny Donar University of Iowa   8.950
 18  133 Sabrina Franceschelli Louisiana State   8.150
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